
UxC: Contacts & Locations
Contact Email/Phone Location

Jeff Combs 
Chairman

jeff.combs@uxc.com 
+1 (770) 642-7745

GA

Jonathan Hinze 
President

jonathan.hinze@uxc.com 
+1 (770) 642-7745

NH

Eric Webb 
Executive Vice President, Commerce & Data

eric.webb@uxc.com 
+1 (470) 689-0604

GA

Nick Carter 
Executive Vice President, Uranium

nick.carter@uxc.com 
+1 (470) 689-0605

GA

Anna Bryndza 
Executive Vice President, International

anna.bryndza@uxc.com 
+1 (470) 689-0611

GA

Shirley Rodrigues 
Senior Vice President, Finance

shirley.rodrigues@uxc.com 
+1 (772) 213-3069

FL

Carlyn Greene 
Senior Vice President, Spent Fuel

carlyn.greene@uxc.com 
+1 (770) 833-6339

GA

Philip Johnson 
Senior Vice President, Fuel Cycle

philip.johnson@uxc.com 
+1 (770) 642-7745

GA

Theresa Solomon 
Vice President, Administration

theresa.solomon@uxc.com 
+1 (512) 990-2193

TX

Jeffrey Combs 
Assistant Vice President, International

+1 (770) 642-7745 GA

Christine Waters 
Director, Spent Fuel

christine.waters@uxc.com 
+1 (770) 642-7745

GA

Gary Combs 
Director, News Services

+1 (770) 642-7745 GA

Richard Dillard 
Director, Technology

richard.dillard@uxc.com 
+1 (770) 642-7745

GA

For additional information on products, services, or data, please contact:
Eric Webb  +1 (470) 689-0604  eric.webb@uxc.com• •

Independent Consultants
Christhian Rengifo 
Senior Consultant, International Nuclear Policy

Michael Dutra 
Special Consultant

Locations
Georgia (Headquarters) 
UxC, LLC (UxC) 
1501 Macy Drive 
Roswell, Georgia 30076 
View location using Google Maps 
Phone: +1 (770) 642-7745

Florida 
UxC, LLC (UxC) 
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PO Box 701375 
8114 US Highway 1 
Wabasso, FL 32970-1375 
Phone: +1 (772) 213-3069 

New Hampshire 
UxC, LLC (UxC) 
Windham, NH 03087 
Phone: +1 (770) 642-7745

Texas 
UxC, LLC (UxC) 
Austin, TX 78660 
Phone: +1 (770) 642-7745
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